Snabbkoppling stal
galvaniserad 108 mm x DN150
hane del Bauer x flans PN10
type Bauer S70 (0220252)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Anslutning

Typ

Flans

Storlek

Langd

Yttre @

PCD

Bulthal

Hal

Bauer

stal

galvaniserad

hane del Bauer x flans

S70

PN10

108 mm x DN150

320 mm

285 mm

240 mm

22 mm

8

DIMENSIONER

PCD

240 mm
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